WHITEHAVEN HERITAGE ASSOCIATION, INC. MEMBERSHIP FORM

I wish to join the Whitehaven Heritage Association, Inc. As a member, I will have the right to vote on elections and issues, receive invitations to WHA functions, receive updates on matters affecting the community, AND I will be helping preserve Whitehaven's heritage, including the historical schoolhouse and church buildings.

[] Individual annual \$25

[] Individual lifetime \$100

(New annual memberships will extend through December 31, 2021)

(Pursuant to WHA, Inc. corporate bylaws respecting membership voting rights, "family" or "honorary" memberships are not possible.)

Name	
Address	
	Phone
Email address (saves postage and paper):	

Please make your check payable to: Whitehaven Heritage Association, Inc.

Please send your check to: WHA Membership 2740 Church Street Quantico, MD 21856

WHITEHAVEN HERITAGE ASSOCIATION, INC. MEMBERSHIP FORM

I wish to join the Whitehaven Heritage Association, Inc. As a member, I will have the right to vote on elections and issues, receive invitations to WHA functions, receive updates on matters affecting the community, AND I will be helping preserve Whitehaven's heritage, including the historical schoolhouse and church buildings.

[] Individual annual \$25

[] Individual lifetime \$100

(New annual memberships will extend through December 31, 2021)

(Pursuant to WHA, Inc. corporate bylaws respecting membership voting rights, "family" or "honorary" memberships are not possible.)

Name _____

Address _____

_____ Phone _____

Email address (saves postage and paper): _____

Please make your check payable to: Whitehaven Heritage Association, Inc.

Please send your check to: WHA Membership 2740 Church Street Quantico, MD 21856